434 Toll Free: (800) 221-2052  ■ Phone: (718) 622-8785  ■ Fax: (718) 789-8346
R I X S O N
Electromagnetic Door Holders
Electromagnetic Door Holders
Rixson electromagnets are designed for virtually any remote door
release application.They are primarily used to hold fire and
smoke barrier doors open until released by a remote smoke

alignment.
■ Maximum wire size: 14AWG
How To Order
Specify model number, voltage needed, and finish.
Triple-Voltage Coil
Triple-voltage coil makes installation
and ordering simple. One magnet can
receive 12 VDC, 24 VAC/DC or 120 VAC.
There are no wires leading from the
coil.This coil draws fewer amps than
conventional magnets.Tri-voltage coils
are available on most models. See the
symbol next to the model number.
Model 980
■ Floor Mount Single Door.
■ Concealed Wiring.
■ Total Projection: 6-5/8".
■ Mounting Requirements: Conduit
connects directly to floor plate.
■ UL Listed.
Voltage and Current
120 VAC 60 Hz. .020 amp
24 VAC/DC 60 Hz. .020 amp
12 VDC .040 amp
250 VAC, 50/60 Hz., .009 amp
MA-150 Rixson 375-437  1/16/03  12:12 PM  Page 60
435
R I X S O N
Electromagnetic Door Holders
Model 981
■ Floor mount,
2 back-to-back doors.
■ Concealed wiring.
■ Total Projection: 8-1/4".
■ Mounting Requirements: Conduit connects directly
to floor plate.
■ UL Listed.
Model 990
■ Wall mount low profile
■ Concealed wiring.
■ Total Projection: 1-13/16".
■ Mounting Requirements:
2" x 4" x 2-1/2" outlet box.
■ UL Listed.
Model 996
■ Wall mount surface wiring.
■ Total Projection: 4-1/8".
■ Mounting Requirements:
1" x 1-1/2" deep adapter housing.
■ UL Listed.
Model 997
■ Wall mount recessed doors.
■ Concealed wiring.
■ Total Projection: 2-5/8".
■ Mounting Requirements:
2" x 4" x 1-3/4"  outlet box.
■ UL Listed.
Voltage and Current
120 VAC 60 Hz. .020 amp
24 VAC/DC 60 Hz. .020 amp
12 VDC .040 amp
250 VAC, 50/60 Hz., .009 amp
Voltage and Current
120 VAC 60 Hz. .020 amp
24 VAC/DC 60 Hz. .020 amp
12 VDC .040 amp
250 VAC, 50/60 Hz., .009 amp
Voltage and Current
120 VAC 60 Hz. .020 amp
24 VAC/DC 60 Hz. .020 amp
12 VDC .040 amp
250 VAC, 50/60 Hz., .009 amp
Voltage and Current